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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $59.00 $24.00 $35.00  0.16  0.74  0.00100G

 0.16
100G Totals: $24.00 $59.00 $35.00 

20 $130.00 $55.00 $75.00  0.34 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.34
20 SPOT Totals: $55.00 $130.00 $75.00 

3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

4 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.04  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.04
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.00 $17.00 $17.00 

4 $4,322.50 $6,409.00 ($2,086.50)  11.37  0.78  0.094 SPOT

 11.37
4 SPOT Totals: $6,409.00 $4,322.50 ($2,086.50)

3 $26.80 $75.00 ($48.20)  0.07  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.15
BEST BET Totals: $75.00 $56.30 ($18.70)

8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.48  0.00BINGO

 0.00
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $30.50 $1.50 $29.00  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $44.00 $9.00 $35.00  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.22
BONUS BA Totals: $10.50 $85.00 $74.50 

40 $3,083.00 $2,570.00 $513.00  8.11  0.80  0.06BOTTOM S

 8.11
BOTTOM S Totals: $2,570.00 $3,083.00 $513.00 

32 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.03  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $10.00 $8.00 

40 $40.00 $40.00 $0.00  0.11  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.11
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $40.00 $0.00 

1 $19.75 $12.75 $7.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $623.25 $393.00 $230.25  1.64  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $362.75 $270.25 $92.50  0.95  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $656.00 $312.50 $343.50  1.73  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

5 $259.75 $252.25 $7.50  0.68  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $464.00 $137.00 $327.00  1.22  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $138.25 $117.50 $20.75  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $513.00 $140.00 $373.00  1.35  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $64.75 $121.00 ($56.25)  0.17  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $59.75 $8.00 $51.75  0.16  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $9.50 $0.00 $9.50  0.02  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

13 $34.00 $6.00 $28.00  0.09  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

14 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

15 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.02  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 8.46
MEAN GR Totals: $1,770.25 $3,217.25 $1,447.00 

2 $2.25 $4.50 ($2.25)  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $3.60 $0.00 $3.60  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

4 $4.50 $30.30 ($25.80)  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

5 $5.40 $4.50 $0.90  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

6 $4.50 $3.00 $1.50  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

7 $3.60 $0.00 $3.60  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $624.23 $60.00 $564.23  1.64  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.70
PENNY Totals: $102.30 $648.08 $545.78 

1 $638.00 $687.45 ($49.45)  1.68  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,848.20 $732.55 $1,115.65  4.86  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $1,517.75 $931.26 $586.49  3.99  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $982.35 $516.39 $465.96  2.58  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $1,153.32 $245.05 $908.27  3.03  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $1,421.70 $919.55 $502.15  3.74  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $378.90 $65.05 $313.85  1.00  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $662.50 $179.73 $482.77  1.74  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $64.10 $6.40 $57.70  0.17  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $83.57 $63.96 $19.61  0.22  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $24.00 $4.00 $20.00  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $23.55 $2.00 $21.55  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $12.00 $4.00 $8.00  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $9.70 $3.00 $6.70  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1.50 $0.50 $1.00  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

 23.20
Regular Totals: $4,360.89 $8,821.14 $4,460.25 

40 $40.00 $40.00 $0.00  0.11  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.11
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $40.00 $0.00 

1 $6,970.87 $5,520.64 $1,450.23  18.33  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $3,230.81 $2,001.60 $1,229.21  8.50  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $4,295.00 $5,420.35 ($1,125.35)  11.30  0.58  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $779.50 $1,375.10 ($595.60)  2.05  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $301.50 $863.85 ($562.35)  0.79  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 40.97
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,181.54 $15,577.68 $396.14 

2 $478.75 $283.34 $195.41  1.26  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $488.75 $1,184.20 ($695.45)  1.29  0.79  0.01SUPERSP

4 $7.00 $0.25 $6.75  0.02  0.64  0.00SUPERSP

 2.56
SUPERSP Totals: $1,467.79 $974.50 ($493.29)

40 $944.00 $846.00 $98.00  2.48  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.48
TOP S Totals: $846.00 $944.00 $98.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $38,025.45 $32,954.27 $5,071.18 
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